
12/02/2019 

 

FRAME KITSET PARTS 

Number Part No Description Qty 

MAIN COMPONENTS 

1 DB001-xxx Front Side Vertical Frame 1 pair 

2 DB002-xxx 
Front Top/Bottom  
Horizontal Frame 

1 pair 

3 DB003-xxx Back Side Vertical Bracket 1 pair 

4 BRACKETxxxD 
Support Brackets for Frame 
(4 per set) 

1 set 

5 AHxxx Adjustable Hangers 3 pairs 

6 DINxxxHD DIN Rail 3 

7 BRKDINSTD 
DIN Rail Brackets  
(2 per DIN rail) 

3 pairs 

Not 
shown 

MPxxB Masking Panel Bank 1 

NUTS AND SCREWS 

8 
M5 Cage Nut 
M5 Screw 

For Masking Panel 
4 
4 

Total M5 Nuts 
Total M5 Screws 

4 
4 

9 
M6 Hex Nut 
M6 Stud 

For Side To Top Bracket 
(Note M6 stud on DB001) 

4 
- 

10 
M6 Hex Nut 
M6 Stud 

For Side to Support Bkt 
(Note M6 stud on DB001) 

4 
- 

11 
M6 Hex Nut 
M6 Hex Bolt 

For DIN rail to DIN bracket  
(2 per DIN) 

6 
6 

12 
M6 Hex Nut 
M6 Hex Bolt 

For DIN bracket to Hanger  
(1 per bracket) 

6 
6 

Total M6 Nuts 
Total M6 Screws 

20 
12 

13 TEK Screw 
For Hangers  
(3 per hanger + 2 extra) 

20 

Total TEK Screws 20 

14 
M8 Hex Nut 
M8 Stud 

For Back Bracket to Support 
Brackets to Cabinet (Note 
supplied with cabinet GT) 

- 
- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

11 

12 

13 

& 

14 


